Product Specs, Part Numbers, Images & Technical Information
PLACE
 HERE
PICTURE
PLACE
 HERE
PICTURE
PLACE

industry, it is this relationship that influences the correct operation of electronic security equipment connected to long (and
sometimes not so long) cable runs.
V = I R  (Volts = Amps x Ohms)
 I = V / R  (Amps = Volts / Ohms)   /   R = V / I  (Ohms = Volts / Amps)
An example: You have a 12Vdc security device with a manufacturer’s rated current consumption of 250mA   Given a cable
run of 100m, using 24 x 0.02 figure 8 security cable (manufacturer’s stated resistance approx.5 ohms) and a 13.5Vdc 2.5A
Tactical power supply, the predicted approximate voltage drop can be calculated as follows:
V = A  x Ω    ~   1.25 (Voltage drop)  =   .25A (device current consumption)  x 5Ω  (resistance of the cable)
With a 13.5Vdc supply we would expect the operational voltage measured at the device to be approx 12.25Vdc (13.5V - 1.25V)
Actual voltage may be lower due to termination resistance, temperature and cable quality - always allow an adequate margin.
it’s the law
Ohm’s Law !
Cat5/6  RJ45 Terminat ion
www.tacpower.com.au  -  Ph: 1300-822-769                  TACPOWER 2107 CATALOGUE
10
TPS12-2.5DC 12VDC, 2.5A SMPS WITH 13.8V / 700MA CHARGER - INC. AC FAIL & LOW BATT OUTPUTS
TPS12-2.5DCB SINGLE OUTPUT  TPS12-2.5DC FITTED TO SMALL CABINET [250W X 310H X 100D MM]
TPS12-2.5DC-BD10 TPS12-2.5DC FITTED TO SMALL CABINET [250W X 310H X 100D MM] 10 X 250MA OUTPUTS
TPS12-2.5DC-BX SINGLE OUTPUT  TPS12-2.5DC FITTED TO MEDIUM CABINET [340W X 436H X 146D MM]
TPS12-2.5DC-BXD10 TPS12-2.5DC FITTED TO MEDIUM CABINET [340W X 436H X 146D MM] 10 X 250MA OUTPUTS
A 12VDC 2.5A POWER SUPPLIES
Eco Range® Single and Multiple Output Models
Engineered for CCTV
TPS12-5DC 12VDC, 5A SMPS WITH 13.8V / 1.4A BATTERY CHARGER - INC. AC FAIL & LOW BATTERY RELAY OUTPUTS
TPS12-5DCB SINGLE OUTPUT  TPS12-5DC FITTED TO SMALL CABINET [250W X 310H X 100D MM]
TPS12-5DC-BD10 TPS12-5DC FITTED TO SMALL CABINET [250W X 310H X 100D MM] 10 X 250MA OUTPUTS
TPS12-5DC-BX SINGLE OUTPUT  TPS12-5DC FITTED TO MEDIUM CABINET [340W X 436H X 146D MM]
TPS12-5DC-BXD10 TPS12-5DC FITTED TO MEDIUM CABINET [340W X 436H X 146D MM] 10 X 500MA OUTPUTS
TPS12-5DC-BXD20 TPS12-5DC FITTED TO MEDIUM CABINET [340W X 436H X 146D MM] 20 X 250MA OUTPUTS
TPS12-5DC-ME SINGLE OUTPUT  TPS12-5DC FITTED TO LARGE CABINET [480W X 465H X 180D MM]
TPS12-5DC-MED10 TPS12-5DC FITTED TO LARGE CABINET [480W X 465H X 180D MM] 10 X 500MA OUTPUTS
TPS12-5DC-MED20 TPS12-5DC FITTED TO LARGE CABINET [480W X 465H X 180D MM] 20 X 250MA OUTPUTS
TACPOWER 2017 CATALOGUE  |       www.tacpower.com.au  -  Ph: 1300-822-769
11
C 12VDC 10A POWER SUPPLIES
High Efficiency Single Output Models
TPS12-10DC 12VDC, 10A SMPS WITH 13.8V / 1.4A BATTERY CHARGER - INC. AC FAIL & LOW BAT.  OUTPUTS
TPS12-10DCB SINGLE OUTPUT  TPS12-10DC FITTED TO MEDIUM CABINET [340W X 436H X 146DMM]
TPS12-10DC-ME SINGLE OUTPUT  TPS12-10DC FITTED TO LARGE CABINET [ 480W X 465H X 180D MM]
D 12VDC 10A POWER SUPPLIES
High Efficiency Multiple Output Models
TPS12-10DC-BD10 TPS12-10DC FITTED TO MEDIUM CABINET [340W X 436H X 146D MM] 10 X 1A OUTPUTS
TPS12-10DC-BD20 TPS12-10DC FITTED TO MEDIUM CABINET [340W X 436H X 146D MM] 20 X 0.5A OUTPUTS
TPS12-10DC-MED10 TPS12-10DC FITTED TO LARGE CABINET [480W X 465H X 180D MM] 10 X 1A OUTPUTS
TPS12-10DC-MED20 TPS12-10DC FITTED TO LARGE CABINET [480W X 465H X 180D MM] 20 X 0.5A OUTPUTS
TPS12-10DC-MED40 TPS12-10DC FITTED TO LARGE CABINET [480W X 465H X 180D MM] 40 X 0.25A OUTPUTS
RPS12-10DC-D10 12VDC 10A, 3RU RACKMOUNT SUPPLY WITH 10 X 1A SHORT PROTECTED OUTPUTS
RPS12-10DC-D20 12VDC 10A, 3RU RACKMOUNT SUPPLY WITH 20 X 0.5A SHORT PROTECTED OUTPUTS
RPS12-10DC-D40 12VDC 10A, 3RU RACKMOUNT SUPPLY WITH 40 X 0.25A SHORT PROTECTED OUTPUTS
RPS12-20DC-D20 12VDC 20A, 3RU RACKMOUNT SUPPLY WITH 20 X 1A SHORT PROTECTED OUTPUTS
RPS12-20DC-D40 12VDC 20A, 3RU RACKMOUNT SUPPLY WITH 40 X 0.5A SHORT PROTECTED OUTPUTS
AVAILABLE Q4
www.tacpower.com.au  -  Ph: 1300-822-769                  TACPOWER 2107 CATALOGUE
12
B 13.5VDC 5A POWER SUPPLIES
Eco Range® Single and Multiple Output Models
TPS13-5DC 13.5VDC, 5A SMPS WITH 13.8V / 1.4A BATTERY CHARGER - INC. AC FAIL & LOW BATTERY RELAY OUTPUTS
TPS13-5DCB SINGLE OUTPUT  TPS13-5DC FITTED TO SMALL CABINET [250W X 310H X 100D MM]
TPS13-5DC-BD10 TPS13-5DC FITTED TO SMALL CABINET [250W X 310H X 100D MM] 10 X 250MA OUTPUTS
TPS13-5DC-BX SINGLE OUTPUT  TPS13-5DC FITTED TO MEDIUM CABINET [340W X 436H X 146D MM]
TPS13-5DC-BXD10 TPS13-5DC FITTED TO MEDIUM CABINET [340W X 436H X 146D MM] 10 X 500MA OUTPUTS
TPS13-5DC-BXD20 TPS13-5DC FITTED TO MEDIUM CABINET [340W X 436H X 146D MM] 20 X 250MA OUTPUTS
TPS13-5DC-ME SINGLE OUTPUT  TPS13-5DC FITTED TO LARGE CABINET [480W X 465H X 180D MM]
TPS13-5DC-MED10 TPS13-5DC FITTED TO LARGE CABINET [480W X 465H X 180D MM] 10 X 500MA OUTPUTS
TPS13-5DC-MED20 TPS13-5DC FITTED TO LARGE CABINET [480W X 465H X 180D MM] 20 X 250MA OUTPUTS
Ultra-Quiet Switchmode
TPS13-2.5DC 13.5VDC, 2.5A SMPS WITH 13.8V / 700MA CHARGER - INC. AC FAIL & LOW BATT OUTPUTS
TPS13-2.5DCB SINGLE OUTPUT  TPS13-2.5DC FITTED TO SMALL CABINET [250W X 310H X 100D MM]
TPS13-2.5DC-BD10 TPS13-2.5DC FITTED TO SMALL CABINET [250W X 310H X 100D MM] 10 X 250MA OUTPUTS
TPS13-2.5DC-BX SINGLE OUTPUT  TPS13-2.5DC FITTED TO MEDIUM CABINET [340W X 436H X 146D MM]
TPS13-2.5DC-BXD10 TPS13-2.5DC FITTED TO MEDIUM CABINET [340W X 436H X 146D MM] 10 X 250MA OUTPUTS
A 13.5VDC 2.5A POWER SUPPLIES
Eco Range® Single and Multiple Output Models
TPS13-5DC-BXD20
TPS13-2.5DC
TACPOWER 2017 CATALOGUE  |       www.tacpower.com.au  -  Ph: 1300-822-769
13
C 13.5VDC 10A POWER SUPPLIES
High Efficiency Single Output Models
TPS13-10DC 13.5VDC, 10A SMPS WITH 13.8V / 1.4A BATTERY CHARGER - INC. AC FAIL & LOW BAT.  OUTPUTS
TPS13-10DCB SINGLE OUTPUT  TPS13-10DC FITTED TO MEDIUM CABINET [340W X 436H X 146DMM]
TPS13-10DC-ME SINGLE OUTPUT  TPS13-10DC FITTED TO LARGE CABINET [ 480W X 465H X 180D MM]
D 13.5VDC 10A POWER SUPPLIES
High Efficiency Multiple Output Models
TPS13-10DC-BD10 TPS13-10DC FITTED TO MEDIUM CABINET [340W X 436H X 146D MM] 10 X 1A OUTPUTS
TPS13-10DC-BD20 TPS13-10DC FITTED TO MEDIUM CABINET [340W X 436H X 146D MM] 20 X 0.5A OUTPUTS
TPS13-10DC-MED10 TPS13-10DC FITTED TO LARGE CABINET [480W X 465H X 180D MM] 10 X 1A OUTPUTS
TPS13-10DC-MED20 TPS13-10DC FITTED TO LARGE CABINET [480W X 465H X 180D MM] 20 X 0.5A OUTPUTS
TPS13-10DC-MED40 TPS13-10DC FITTED TO LARGE CABINET [480W X 465H X 180D MM] 40 X 0.25A OUTPUTS
E 13.5VDC 10A & 20A RACKMOUNT POWER SUPPLIES
High Efficiency 3RU Rackmount Multiple Output Models
RPS13-10DC-D10 13.5VDC 10A, 3RU RACKMOUNT SUPPLY WITH 10 X 1A SHORT PROTECTED OUTPUTS
RPS13-10DC-D20 13.5VDC 10A, 3RU RACKMOUNT SUPPLY WITH 20 X 0.5A SHORT PROTECTED OUTPUTS
RPS13-10DC-D40 13.5VDC 10A, 3RU RACKMOUNT SUPPLY WITH 40 X 0.25A SHORT PROTECTED OUTPUTS
RPS13-20DC-D20 13.5VDC 20A, 3RU RACKMOUNT SUPPLY WITH 20 X 1A SHORT PROTECTED OUTPUTS
RPS13-20DC-D40 13.5VDC 20A, 3RU RACKMOUNT SUPPLY WITH 40 X 0.5A SHORT PROTECTED OUTPUTS
AVAILABLE Q4
www.tacpower.com.au  -  Ph: 1300-822-769                  TACPOWER 2107 CATALOGUE
14
TPS24-3DC 24VDC, 3A SMPS WITH CHARGER - NO CABINET [273X145X80MM]
TPS24-3DC-B TPS24-3DC IN STEEL CABINET [340X436X145MM] 1 X 3A OUTPUT
TPS24-3DC-ME TPS24-3DC IN STEEL CABINET [482X470X185MM] 1 X 3A OUTPUT
TPS24-6DC 24VDC, 6A SMPS WITH CHARGER - NO CABINET [273X145X80MM]
TPS24-6DC-B TPS24-6DC IN STEEL CABINET [340X436X145MM] 1 X 3A OUTPUT
TPS24-6DC-ME TPS24-6DC IN STEEL CABINET [482X470X185MM] 1 X 3A OUTPUT
A 24VDC 3A & 6A POWER SUPPLIES
Single Output
TPS24-3DC-MED10 TPS24-3DC IN STEEL CABINET [482X470X185MM] 10 X 0.3A OUTPUT
TPS24-3DC-MED20 TPS24-3DC IN STEEL CABINET [482X470X185MM] 20 X 0.15A OUTPUT
TPS24-6DC-MED10 TPS24-6DC IN STEEL CABINET [482X470X185MM] 10 X 0.6A OUTPUT
TPS24-6DC-MED20 TPS24-3DC IN STEEL CABINET [482X470X185MM] 20 X 0.3A OUTPUT
TACPOWER 2017 CATALOGUE  |       www.tacpower.com.au  -  Ph: 1300-822-769
15www.tacpower.com.au  -  Ph: 1300-822-769                  TACPOWER 2107 CATALOGUE
16 TACPOWER 2017 CATALOGUE  |       www.tacpower.com.au  -  Ph: 1300-822-69
DC-DC  /  AC-DC  / BUCK BOOST CONVERTORS